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Price: $242,000 MLS Number: A11923057  Condo / Town Home

1706 Hammock Blvd Unit 1706, Coconut Creek, Florida 33063 USA

 Beds: 1    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,156
 Unit: 1706    HOA Fees: $706    Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 1983  
 Community: HAMMOCKS-LAKE FOREST COND    Subdivision: HAMMOCKS-LAKE FOREST COND

 Elementary School: Coconut Crk Elem    Junior High: Margate Middle
 High School: Coconut Crk High  



Enjoy extra space and peaceful lakefront living in this oversized 1BD/2BA first-floor condo at Hammocks Lake Forest. With 1,156 SF, this home features tile flooring throughout and an updated kitchen with stainless steel appliances and a center island. The
spacious bedroom includes a walk-in closet and a private bath with a tub and double vanity. A second full bathroom with a walk-in shower adds convenience for guests. Relax on your private balcony with serene water views and direct lake access. The unit
includes a full-size washer/dryer, one assigned parking space, plus additional unassigned resident parking and ample guest parking. Community amenities include a pool, tennis and basketball courts.
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